SAN MATEO-FOSTER CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CERTIFICATED
RESIGNED/RELEASED/
RETIRED

BERTRAM, Brenda
BIRD, Dulce
BLUNDELL, Jessica
BUSKIRK, Mie
MORRISSEY, Manda
STRAUSS, Rebecca
SUHA, Cordell

CLASSIFIED
RESIGNED/RELEASED/
[RETIRED

CALABRESE, Claudia
CHAN, Claudia
COOKE, Carol
SANTIZO, Kevin

Board Meeting: March 10, 2022

POSITION-LOCATION

1.0 FTE-Coordinator-D.O.

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Laurel

1.0 FTE-TOSA-Parkside/No. Shoreview
1.0 FTE-Teacher-Bowditch

1.0 FTE-Teacher-Meadow Heights

1.0 FTE-Teacher-George Hall

1.0 FTE-Psychologist-D.O.

POSITION-LOCATION

1.0 FTE-Admin Asst.-ESC-D.O.
.82 FTE-Para Ed Il Exc-Foster City
1.0 FTE-Program Secretary-D.O.
1.0 FTE-Admin Asst.-ESC-D.O.

Resignation, Release and/or Retirements

EFFECTIVE

07/01/2022
06/17/2022
03/01/2022
06/17/2022
06/17/2022
06/17/2022

EFFECTIVE

03/09/2022
03/07/2022
03/01/2022
03/01/2022



