## SAN MATEO-FOSTER CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

## Resignation, Release and/or Retirements Board Meeting: March 10, 2022

CERTIFICATED RESIGNED/RELEASED/ RETIRED	POSITION-LOCATION	<b>EFFECTIVE</b>
BERTRAM, Brenda BIRD, Dulce BLUNDELL, Jessica BUSKIRK, Mie MORRISSEY, Manda STRAUSS, Rebecca SUHA, Cordell	<ul> <li>1.0 FTE-Coordinator-D.O.</li> <li>1.0 FTE-Teacher-Laurel</li> <li>1.0 FTE-TOSA-Parkside/No. Shoreview</li> <li>1.0 FTE-Teacher-Bowditch</li> <li>1.0 FTE-Teacher-Meadow Heights</li> <li>1.0 FTE-Teacher-George Hall</li> <li>1.0 FTE-Psychologist-D.O.</li> </ul>	07/01/2022 06/17/2022 03/01/2022 06/17/2022 06/17/2022 06/17/2022
CLASSIFIED RESIGNED/RELEASED/ /RETIRED	POSITION-LOCATION	<b>EFFECTIVE</b>
CALABRESE, Claudia CHAN, Claudia COOKE, Carol SANTIZO, Kevin	<ul><li>1.0 FTE-Admin AsstESC-D.O.</li><li>.82 FTE-Para Ed II Exc-Foster City</li><li>1.0 FTE-Program Secretary-D.O.</li><li>1.0 FTE-Admin AsstESC-D.O.</li></ul>	03/09/2022 03/07/2022 03/01/2022 03/01/2022